
Länsi-Suomen piirin kilpailut 17.1.2026, Metsämaa, Loimaa

järj. Metsämaan urheilijat

päivitetty 17.1.2026 klo 19.20

25 tikkaa

MM

1. Valtonen Kari TurTi 44 37 39 37 39 196

2. Vuori Kauko FST 38 43 42 32 40 195

3. Tammi Aimo TurTi 42 34 38 33 39 186

4. Into Juhani FST 30 39 42 36 37 184

MA

1. Lampinen Juha TurTi 42 33 34 36 40 185

2. Passila Antti MU 32 36 41 35 35 179

3. Vaskela Jari HuVe 35 28 37 37 40 177

4. Mäkinen Seppo MU 39 30 35 40 31 175

MB

1. Haikonen Hannu FST 35 40 41 36 29 181

2. Tuominen Ari TurTi 38 37 34 39 30 178

3. Mäntylä Veikko FST 32 29 33 38 40 172

4. Kaskinen Timo FST 29 33 38 32 36 168

5. Huhti Martti TurTi 27 32 36 36 31 162

MC

1. Rekikoski Matias TurTi 31 42 31 37 36 177

2. Rantala Jan-Erik TurTi 28 22 32 35 40 157

3. Vainio Jarkko FST 29 29 27 37 34 156

4. Haapanen Arvi FST 25 34 35 31 26 151

5. Niininen Markku HuVe 21 33 24 24 20 122

6. Ketokoski Jukka MU 12 26 32 28 22 120

7. Alapeteri Heikki FST 23 11 23 34 26 117

8. Järvinen Risto HuVe 16 21 21 19 36 113

9. Pohjamies Asko MU 9 23 15 19 32 98

10. Aaltonen Ari FST 22 15 25 24 2 88

NA

1. Kalevo Aune MU 32 26 34 31 32 155

Nu

1. Myllymäki Kasper HuVe 31 26 30 31 28 146



Joukkueet

1. TurTi 744

Valtonen Kari 196

Tammi Aimo 186

Lampinen Juha 185

Rekikoski Matias 177

2. FST 1 728

Vuori Kauko 195

Into Juhani 184

Haikonen Hannu 181

Kaskinen Timo 168

3. FST 2 596

Mäntylä Veikko 172

Vainio Jarkko 156

Haapanen Arvi 151

Alapeteri Heikki 117

4. MU 572

Passila Antti 179

Mäkinen Seppo 175

Ketokoski Jukka 120

Pohjamies Asko 98

5. HuVe 558

Vaskela Jari 177

Myllymäki Kasper 146

Niininen Markku 122

Järvinen Risto 113



125 tikkaa

MM

1. Vuori Kauko FST 201 192 195 193 209 990

2. Tammi Aimo TurTi 196 204 189 200 196 985

3. Into Juhani FST 187 196 203 191 201 978

4. Valtonen Kari TurTi 178 192 191 202 180 943

MA

1. Vaskela Jari HuVe 183 183 201 186 196 949

2. Passila Antti MU 179 188 181 192 193 933

3. Mäkinen Seppo MU 170 189 192 203 172 926

4. Lampinen Juha TurTi 193 176 190 188 170 917

MB

1. Kaskinen Timo FST 177 176 170 187 193 903

2. Haikonen Hannu FST 179 175 176 168 179 877

3. Mäntylä Veikko FST 167 170 169 160 188 854

4. Huhti Martti TurTi 175 164 173 159 176 847

5. Tuominen Ari TurTi 175 151 175 163 158 822

MC

1. Rekikoski Matias TurTi 166 172 165 188 182 873

2. Vainio Jarkko FST 156 184 164 181 172 857

3. Alapeteri Heikki FST 162 156 164 157 162 801

4. Rantala Jan-Erik TurTi 170 166 153 149 155 793

5. Haapanen Arvi FST 162 135 152 138 175 762

6. Pohjamies Asko MU 115 125 114 113 137 604

7. Järvinen Risto HuVe 106 114 114 140 121 595

8. Aaltonen Ari FST 103 98 107 100 127 535

Niininen Markku HuVe 101 69 Kesk.

NA

1. Kalevo Aune MU 179 173 185 183 186 906

Nu

1. Myllymäki Kasper HuVe 170 170 160 177 132 809



Joukkueet

1. FST 1 744

Vuori Kauko 201

Into Juhani 187

Haikonen Hannu 179

Kaskinen Timo 177

2. TurTi 733

Tammi Aimo 196

Lampinen Juha 193

Valtonen Kari 178

Rekikoski Matias 166

3. FST 2 647

Mäntylä Veikko 167

Alapeteri Heikki 162

Haapanen Arvi 162

Vainio Jarkko 156

4. HuVe 560

Vaskela Jari 183

Myllymäki Kasper 170

Järvinen Risto 106

Niininen Markku 101


